
COFFEE

COLD DRINKS
ICED COFFEE

ICED LATTE 

ICED MOCHA

ICED AMERICANO

$8

$7

$7.50

$5

Vanilla Ice Cream & Whipped Cream

MILKSHAKES

TIERI BAR & GRILL

CHOCOLATE $7

STRAWBERRY $7

CARAMEL $7

$7OREO

$7KITKAT

$0.50ADD WHIPED CREAM

ESPRESSO $4.30

LATTE $5.80$4.80

CUP MUG

$5.80$4.80FLAT WHITE

$5.80$4.80CAPUCCINO

$5.80$4.80LONG BLACK

$6$5MOCHA

$0.50ADD SYRUP



- SMALL BITES -  
PERFECT FOR NIBBLING &

SHARING WITH 
FRIENDS AND FAMILY

SHARING HAPPINESS, ONE BITE AT A TIME!

TIERI BAR & GRILL

CHILLI & THREE CHEESE PIZZA BREAD

BRUSCHETTA, TOMATO, ONION & BASIL

WEDGES W/ SWEET CHILLI & SOUR CREAM

WEDGES W/ MELTED CHEESE AND BACON

SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI

CRUMBED STUFFED MUSHROOMS

THREE KOREAN CRISPY CHICKEN BAO BUNS

NATURAL OYSTERS SERVED WITH LEMON

$9.80

$12.80

$9.80

$9.80

$13.50

$11.50

$18.50

$21.50

Crispy layers and luscious sweetness

On a garlic-rubbed turkish bread

The perfect balance of sweetness and spice

Cheesy goodness and crispy bacon

With Aioli & Lemon

With Side Salad and Basil Pesto

With Coriander, Basil, Sesame Seed, and Cucumber

On a Bed of Rock Salt

NATURAL OYSTERS WITH CHORIZO & BASIL
Topped with Chorizo, Basil, Eschalot and Balsamic Salsa

1/2 DOZ

$39.80

$22.50 $40



CHOOSE YOUR FAVOURITE SAUCE:
GRAVY - MUSHROOM - PEPPER - RED WINE - BLUE CHEESE

300G RIVERINA ANGUS SIRLOIN

GRILLED CHICKEN SUPREME

MOJO PORK TENDERLOIN

400G RIBEYE ON THE BONE

Riverina NSW with a Marble Score of 2+

Chicken Breast served with Salsa Verde

Hunter Valley NSW, 120- days grain-fed Beef

190G GRILLED SKIN-ON BARRAMUNDI

$36

$26

$27

$25

$45

Cuban Spiced Grilled Pork Tenderloin infused with Citrus
Herbs and Drizzled in the Marinate Reduction

NT Wild caught skin on Barramundi with Hollandaise Sauce

ADD-ONS

$10

$2

SURF & TURF

ADD-ONS
Sautéed Prawns with Creamy Garlic Sauce

Fried Onion, Extra Side, Extra Sauce

- FROM THE GRILL - 
MAKE YOUR CHOICE OF:

POTATO MASH AND FRESH MIXED GREENS
OR

BEER-BATTERED STEAK FRIES AND SALAD

TIERI BAR & GRILL



KOREAN CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD $26

Crispy Chicken Tenderloins tossed in a Spicy Korean Sauce. Served
with a side of rice and Mesclun, Basil, Coriander, Cucumber, Cherry
Tomato, garnished with Sesame Seeds

CHICKEN AND MUSHROOM FETTUCINE $23
Sauteed Chicken Breast, Onion, Mushroom & Garlic, deglazed in
White Wine. Served in a Creamy Sauce and topped with
Parmesan Cheese

PUMPKIN AND MUSHROOM FETUCCINE $21
Sauteed Pumpkin, Mushroom, Onion & Garlic, deglazed with
White Wine. Served in a Creamy Basil Pesto Sauce, garnished with
Rocket & Baked Cherry Tomatoes

MARINATED MOROCCAN LAMB BACKSTRAP $36
Australian Lamb Backstrap marinated in Moroccan Herbs &
Spices, grilled to medium rare and served with a side of Pearl Cous
Cous, Basil, Coriander, Cucumber and Sesame Seed Salad

CHICKEN PARMI $23
Golden Crumbed Chicken Breast topped with Napoli Sauce, Ham
and Shredded Cheese, Grilled and served with your choice or sides

WARM THAI BEEF SALAD $21
Rump Steak Strips marinated in a Thai Sesame and Lime Dressing
grilled and served on a bed of Mesclun, Basil, Coriander,
Cucumber, Cherry Tomato and garnished with Sesame seeds

- MAINS - 

TIERI BAR & GRILL



KIDS PIZZA
6" Pizza Base with Tomato base, Ham & Cheese

FISH & CHIPS
Served with Tartare Sauce & Lemon

CHEESE BURGER & CHIPS
Beef Patty, Chips & Tomato Sauce

KIDS NUGGETS & CHIPS
Served with Tomato Sauce

 - KIDS MENU -

TIERI BAR & GRILL

ICE CREAM

VANILLA

CHOCOLATE

COCONUT

BUBBLEGUM

CHOICE OF THE BELOW & AN ICE
CREAM TO FINISH 

$12



CHICKEN SCHNITZEL BURGER

200G GRILLED RIB FILLET STEAK SANDWICH

CRISPY KOREAN CHICKEN SANDWICH

PLANT-BASED SCHNITZEL BURGER

TBG BURGER - ANGEL BAY BEEF PATTY

$18

$22

$21

$17

$18

with Lettuce, Cheese, Spanish Onion, and Kewpie Mayo

On a Turkish Bun with Grilled Onion, Tomato, Cheese,
Rocket, and Tomato Kewpie Mayo

Served on a Turkish Bun with Rocket, Tomato, Asian
Cucumber Salad, and Sriracha Kewpie Mayo

With Lettuce, Grilled Mushrooms, Tomato, Rocket with
Kewpie Mayo

Bacon, Fried Onion, Lettuce, Cheese, Tomato with Kewpie
Mayo and Mustard Sauce

- BURGERS -

TIERI BAR & GRILL

ADD-ONS
$2

$1

$1

$2

$2

BACON

JALAPENO

OLIVES

EGG

EXTRA CHEESE

$1ROCKET



CHICKEN & BACON

MEAT LOVERS

HAWAIIAN

PESTO HARVEST DELIGHT

SUPREME

$28

$28

$25

$25

$25

Smokey BBQ base, Mozzarella, Red Onion, Shredded
Chicken, Streaky Bacon, Cabanossi & Capsicum

Tomato base, Mozzarella, Red Onion, Pepperoni, Shredded
Ham, Grilled Beef Strips & Bacon

Tomato base, Mozzarella, Shredded Ham & Pineapple

Tomato base, Pine Nuts, Fetta, Spanish Onion, Rocket,
Baked Cherry Tomato & Drizzled with Basil Pesto

Tomato base, Mozzarella, Red Onion, Pepperoni, Shredded
Ham, Pineapple, Capsicum, Mushroom & Olives

- PIZZAS -

TIERI BAR & GRILL

ADD-ONS
$2

$1

$1

$2

$2

BACON

JALAPENO

OLIVES

FETTA

EXTRA CHEESE

$1MUSHROOM


