# COFFEE

	CUP	MUG
ESPRESSO	\$4.30	
LATTE	\$4.80	\$5.80
FLAT WHITE	\$4.80	\$5.80
CAPUCCINO	\$4.80	\$5.80
LONG BLACK	\$4.80	\$5.80
МОСНА	\$5	\$6
ADD SYRUP	\$0.50	

COLD D	RINKS
ICED COFFEE	\$8

	φo
Vanilla Ice Cream & Whipped Cream	
ICED LATTE	\$7
ICED MOCHA	\$7.50
ICED AMERICANO	\$5

MILKSHAKES

CHOCOLATE	\$7
STRAWBERRY	\$7
CARAMEL	\$7
OREO	\$7
ΚΙΤΚΑΤ	\$7
ADD WHIPED CREAM	\$0.50



# PERFECT FOR NIBBLING & SHARING WITH FRIENDS AND FAMILY

	1/2	DOZ
NATURAL OYSTERS SERVED WITH LEMON On a Bed of Rock Salt	\$21.50	\$39.80
NATURAL OYSTERS WITH CHORIZO & BASIL Topped with Chorizo, Basil, Eschalot and Balsamic Salsa	\$22.50	\$40
CHILLI & THREE CHEESE PIZZA BREAD Crispy layers and luscious sweetness	<b>\$9.80</b>	
BRUSCHETTA, TOMATO, ONION & BASIL	\$12.80	
On a garlic-rubbed turkish bread		
WEDGES W/ SWEET CHILLI & SOUR CREAM The perfect balance of sweetness and spice	\$9.80	
WEDGES W/ MELTED CHEESE AND BACON Cheesy goodness and crispy bacon	\$9.80	

CRUMBED STUFFED MUSHROOMS\$11.50With Side Salad and Basil Pesto <b>THREE KOREAN CRISPY CHICKEN BAO BUNS</b> \$18.50With Coriander, Basil, Sesame Seed, and Cucumber\$18.50	SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI With Aioli & Lemon	\$13.50
φισισσ		\$11.50
		\$18.50

# SHARING HAPPINESS. ONE BITE AT A TIME!

#### MAKE YOUR CHOICE OF:

ROMTHE GRU

**POTATO MASH AND FRESH MIXED GREENS** OR

### **BEER-BATTERED STEAK FRIES AND SALAD**

<b>400G RIBEYE ON THE BONE</b> Hunter Valley NSW, 120- days grain-fed Beef	\$45
<b>300G RIVERINA ANGUS SIRLOIN</b> Riverina NSW with a Marble Score of 2+	\$36
GRILLED CHICKEN SUPREME	\$26
Chicken Breast served with Salsa Verde	
MOJO PORK TENDERLOIN	<b>\$27</b>
Cuban Spiced Grilled Pork Tenderloin infused with Citrus Herbs and Drizzled in the Marinate Reduction	
<b>190G GRILLED SKIN-ON BARRAMUNDI</b>	\$25

NT Wild caught skin on Barramundi with Hollandaise Sauce

#### **CHOOSE YOUR FAVOURITE SAUCE:** GRAVY - MUSHROOM - PEPPER - RED WINE - BLUE CHEESE

#### **ADD-ONS**

\$10

**\$2** 

#### **SURF & TURF**

Sautéed Prawns with Creamy Garlic Sauce

#### **ADD-ONS**

Fried Onion, Extra Side, Extra Sauce



#### WARM THAI BEEF SALAD

Rump Steak Strips marinated in a Thai Sesame and Lime Dressing grilled and served on a bed of Mesclun, Basil, Coriander, Cucumber, Cherry Tomato and garnished with Sesame seeds

#### KOREAN CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD

Crispy Chicken Tenderloins tossed in a Spicy Korean Sauce. Served with a side of rice and Mesclun, Basil, Coriander, Cucumber, Cherry Tomato, garnished with Sesame Seeds

#### **CHICKEN PARMI**

Golden Crumbed Chicken Breast topped with Napoli Sauce, Ham and Shredded Cheese, Grilled and served with your choice or sides

#### **CHICKEN AND MUSHROOM FETTUCINE**

Sauteed Chicken Breast, Onion, Mushroom & Garlic, deglazed in White Wine. Served in a Creamy Sauce and topped with Parmesan Cheese

#### PUMPKIN AND MUSHROOM FETUCCINE

Sauteed Pumpkin, Mushroom, Onion & Garlic, deglazed with

White Wine. Served in a Creamy Basil Pesto Sauce, garnished with Rocket & Baked Cherry Tomatoes

#### MARINATED MOROCCAN LAMB BACKSTRAP



\$21

**\$26** 

\$23

\$23

**\$21** 

Australian Lamb Backstrap marinated in Moroccan Herbs & Spices, grilled to medium rare and served with a side of Pearl Cous Cous, Basil, Coriander, Cucumber and Sesame Seed Salad

NDSMENU

## CHOICE OF THE BELOW & AN ICE **CREAM TO FINISH \$12**

#### **KIDS PIZZA**

6" Pizza Base with Tomato base, Ham & Cheese

#### **KIDS NUGGETS & CHIPS**

Served with Tomato Sauce

#### **FISH & CHIPS**

Served with Tartare Sauce & Lemon

#### **CHEESE BURGER & CHIPS**

Beef Patty, Chips & Tomato Sauce

REAM NCE







# BURGERS

<b>TBG BURGER - ANGEL BAY BEEF PATTY</b> Bacon, Fried Onion, Lettuce, Cheese, Tomato with Kewpie Mayo and Mustard Sauce	\$18
<b>CHICKEN SCHNITZEL BURGER</b> with Lettuce, Cheese, Spanish Onion, and Kewpie Mayo	\$18
200G GRILLED RIB FILLET STEAK SANDWICH	<b>\$22</b>
On a Turkish Bun with Grilled Onion, Tomato, Cheese, Rocket, and Tomato Kewpie Mayo	
CRISPY KOREAN CHICKEN SANDWICH	<b>\$21</b>
Served on a Turkish Bun with Rocket, Tomato, Asian Cucumber Salad, and Sriracha Kewpie Mayo	
<b>PLANT-BASED SCHNITZEL BURGER</b> With Lettuce, Grilled Mushrooms, Tomato, Rocket with Kewpie Mayo	\$17

BACON	\$2
JALAPENO	\$1
OLIVES	\$1
EGG	\$2
EXTRA CHEESE	\$2
ROCKET	\$1

)-ONS

# -PIZZAS-

\$28 \$28
\$28
\$28
\$25
\$25



BACON	\$2
JALAPENO	\$1
OLIVES	\$1
FETTA	\$2
EXTRA CHEESE	\$2
MUSHROOM	\$1